Dome light Trio Lighting Spacy black 33W 3800Im IP20 2700K-6500K
Product code 20114

TRIO

The SPACY ceiling light combines classic, round shapes with a minimalist design. The narrow light source
on the body is a particular eye-catcher, emitting soft light onto the ceiling and creating a cosy atmosphere.
With the remote control supplied, you can easily adjust the brightness and light colour to your liking to

create the perfect lighting mood at any moment. Thanks to its timeless design, SPACY blends

harmoniously into any living area and can be used in a variety of ways. The light is made of high-quality

plastic in matt black, which gives it an elegant and simple touch. In addition, the luminaires feature

modern LED technology, which stands for a high quality of light. LED light sources are characterized by a
long service life and low heat generation.

Correlated colour temperature 2700K-6500K

Luminous flux
Warranty
Brand

Output
Protection class
Lifespan

Height
Diameter
Weight
Package weight
Casing colour
Casing material

3800lumens
5 years

Trio Lighting
33w

IP20

30000h
95.0mm
475.0mm
1600g
2200g
black

plastic
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